
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

09/19/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 3,102,437

2nd Payment 3,226,535

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 3,355,596

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,489,820

5th Payment 3,629,413

1 08/18/12 Sat $26,755,994 $12,471,502 $40,000,000 $25,723,472.67 1.555 7.4% 7.4% 6th Payment 3,774,589

2 08/22/12 Wed $25,218,072 $24,226,148 $50,000,000 $32,154,340.84 1.555 6.9% 13.8% 7th Payment 3,925,573

3 08/25/12 Sat $28,682,420 $36,628,506 $60,000,000 $39,603,960.40 1.515 7.9% 20.6% 8th Payment 4,082,596

4 08/29/12 Wed $26,252,430 $48,550,514 $70,000,000 $46,204,620.46 1.515 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 4,245,900

5 09/01/12 Sat $31,451,190 $62,377,218 $80,000,000 $53,191,489.36 1.504 8.6% 32.6% 10th Payment 4,415,736

6 09/05/12 Wed $28,404,890 $75,183,062 $90,000,000 $59,840,425.53 1.504 7.8% 37.9% 11th Payment 4,592,365

7 09/08/12 Sat $36,084,614 $92,363,254 $100,000,000 $65,832,784.73 1.519 9.8% 43.9% 12th Payment 4,776,060

8 09/12/12 Wed $34,252,206 $107,959,268 $110,000,000 $72,400,000.00 1.519 9.3% 49.2% 13th Payment 4,967,102

9 09/15/12 Sat $41,144,178 $131,947,959 $125,000,000 $79,000,000.00 1.582 11.1% 54.8% 14th Payment 5,165,786

10 09/19/12 Wed $40,393,627 $151,103,155 $149,000,000 $94,200,000.00 1.582 10.9% 59.7% 15th Payment 5,372,418

11 09/22/12 Sat $47,727,246 $173,736,051 $174,000,000 $110,000,000.00 1.582 12.7% 64.8% 16th Payment 5,587,314

12 09/26/12 Wed $47,664,479 $196,339,182 $0.00 1.582 12.7% 69.3% 17th Payment 5,810,807

13 09/29/12 Sat $58,227,241 $223,951,316 $0.00 1.582 15.3% 74.0% 18th Payment 6,043,239

14 10/03/12 Wed $61,963,823 $253,335,386 $0.00 1.582 16.2% 78.2% 19th Payment 6,284,969

15 10/06/12 Sat $81,518,137 $291,992,373 $0.00 1.582 20.8% 82.7% 20th Payment 6,536,367

16 10/10/12 Wed $92,945,735 $336,068,479 $0.00 1.582 23.3% 86.8% 21st Payment 6,797,822

17 10/13/12 Sat $113,310,210 $389,801,691 $0.00 1.582 27.6% 90.4% 22nd Payment 7,069,735

18 10/17/12 Wed $132,447,672 $452,610,142 $0.00 1.582 31.5% 93.4% 23rd Payment 7,352,524

19 10/20/12 Sat $164,299,805 $530,523,300 $0.00 1.582 37.4% 95.9% 24th Payment 7,646,625

20 10/24/12 Wed $198,671,508 $624,735,976 $0.00 1.582 43.3% 97.7% 25th Payment 7,952,490

21 10/27/12 Sat $254,664,698 $745,501,370 $0.00 1.582 51.6% 98.9% 26th Payment 8,270,590

22 10/31/12 Wed $317,874,413 $896,241,653 $0.00 1.582 59.6% 99.5% 27th Payment 8,601,414

28th Payment 8,945,470

29th Payment 9,303,289

30th Payment 9,675,420

Total 174,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 9/19/2012


